
PQHA Nittany Classic 2020
Centre Hall, PA

September 4 - 6, 2020

A Q H A   C l a s s   R e s u l t s

2020 Sep 07 03:39 PM

Class:  201 - Non-Pro Weanling Colt Futurity Entries:  1
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Score Money

1st 1020 Lip Locked Susie M. Roncone 3178548 Susie M. Roncone 3178548 297.00

Class:  202 - Weanling Colt Futurity Entries:  3
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Score Money

1st 1005 PSU Luv N A Goodbar 6015797 Pennsylvania State U 0109011 Jessica Hendricks 12.00 158.34
2nd 1020 Lip Locked Susie M. Roncone 3178548 Susie M. Roncone 3178548 6.00 120.64
3rd 1007 PSU Red White N Clue 6015795 Pennsylvania State U 0109011 Audra Fisher 6.00 98.02

Class:  203 - QIP Closed Weanling Colt Futurity Entries:  2
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Score Money

1st 1005 PSU Luv N A Goodbar 6015797 Pennsylvania State U 0109011 Jessica Hendricks 8.00 265.57
2nd 1007 PSU Red White N Clue 6015795 Pennsylvania State U 0109011 Audra Fisher 4.00 217.28

Class:  204 - Yearling Stallion Futurity Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Score Money

Class:  205 - Yearling Gelding Futurity Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Score Money

Class:  206 - Non-Pro Weanling Filly Futurity Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Score Money

Class:  207 - Weanling Filly Futurity Entries:  2
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Score Money

1st 1035 PSU Best Of Krymsun 6015794 Pennsylvania State U 0109011 Tiffani Mikropolous 6.00 185.35
2nd 1037 PSU Pretty Darn Good 6015796 Pennsylvania State U 0109011 Lucy Mulligan 6.00 151.65

Class:  208 - QIP Closed Weanling Filly Futurity Entries:  2
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Score Money

1st 1035 PSU Best Of Krymsun 6015794 Pennsylvania State U 0109011 Tiffani Mikropolous 6.00 265.57
2nd 1037 PSU Pretty Darn Good 6015796 Pennsylvania State U 0109011 Lucy Mulligan 6.00 217.28

Class:  209 - Yearling Mare Futurity Entries:  1
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Score Money

1st 397 Lazy Huntin X0737504 Rachel Lentz 3245654 Rachel Lentz 3245654 4.00 317.00

Class:  210 - Non-Pro 3 & 4 Year Old Hunter Under Saddle Futurity Entries:  4
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Score Money

1st 1278 Eyewokeuplikethis 5796783 Rosciti quarter horses llc3581491 Sarah Rosciti 2105207 16.00 274.52
2nd 1043 Nothing Flat AboutMe 5767236 Christine Rankin 1458169 Christine Rankin 1458169 12.00 199.82
3rd 1403 WishingToBGood 5874584 Molly McElrath 2457606 Molly McElrath 2457606 7.00 155.00
4th 989 Double Dose Of Iron X0728277 Hannah E. Means 3205629 Hannah E. Means 3205629 5.00 117.66

Class:  211 - 3 Year Old Hunter Under Saddle Futurity Entries:  8
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Score Money

1st 1278 Eyewokeuplikethis 5796783 Rosciti quarter horses llc3581491 Sarah Rosciti 2105207 32.00 287.00
2nd 938 IM FLAUNTING AWESOME5919094 Janet N. Chase 2671753 Melissa Shetler 2850937 24.00 193.30
3rd 1021 Tip Off To Sleep 5853387 Riley Preston 3462719 Courtney Laney 3274916 19.00 137.08
4th 1071 Docs Mechanical 5850355 Ellen Lerner 4155181 Dorene 'Dodie' Howard 1831309 16.00 90.23
5th 1312 ItsSoEzy 5824585 Leone Chandler Fisher 2884064 Rande Pittman 2636460 15.00 71.40
6th 989 Double Dose Of Iron X0728277 Hannah E. Means 3205629 Hannah E. Means 3205629 14.00 62.03
7th 1403 WishingToBGood 5874584 Molly McElrath 2457606 Jared Jon Stack 3475377 13.00 52.66
8th 733 Black Cards Only X0728930 Stephanie L. Windecker1237117 Jessi R. Irion 2342847 11.00 43.30

Class:  212 - 2 Yr Old Hunter Under Saddle Futurity Entries:  2
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Score Money

1st 1315 KNG Blonde Bomb 5994978 Debra Sluga-Tressler 1143095 Tracey J. Kauffman 1357683 8.00 344.85
2nd 1051 Tails You Loose 5916212 Mindy Murphy Dorene 'Dodie' Howard 1831309 4.00 282.15
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Class:  213 - 2 Yr Old Western Pleasure Futurity Entries:  3
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Score Money

1st 1019 Shes My Side Chick 5891280 Rebecca Smiecinski 2745531 Jennifer Stein 2384077 11.00 278.04
2nd 1283 SurelySumthinSpecial 5986470 Dennis &/or Karen Reifsnyder1589821 Chase Barnes 2803716 9.00 211.84
3rd 1041 Moonlite Ryder 5885325 Jordan Fisher Goss 3448059 Emily A. Peters 3580905 4.00 172.12

Class:  214 - QIP Yearling Lunge Line Futurity Entries:  4
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Score Money

1st 1038 PSU Shes Willy Good 5940660 Pennsylvania State U 0109011 Chris Grant 15.00 316.14
2nd 1045 Blazin In A Mercedes 5975846 Jane L. Knelly 0541907 Lora Knelly-Thomas 1111378 13.00 230.12
3rd 1026 PSU Good Boyz Only 6013731 Pennsylvania State U 0109011 Chris Grant 7.00 178.50
4th 1018 One Secret Kiss Robert J. Ramiza Dawn Ramiza 0806280 5.00 135.49

Class:  215 - Non-Pro Yearling Lunge Line Futurity Entries:  10
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Score Money

1st 995 Blazin My Blues Away 5968733 Tonya A. Carmean 1357133 Tonya A. Carmean 1357133 35.00 374.17
2nd 1016 Goodiegoodiegoodride 5982514 Jerran C. Dolan 1666541 Jerran C. Dolan 1666541 34.00 253.47
3rd 1050 Ima Certain Pine 5943852 James B. Estep 0556233 James B. Estep 0556233 31.00 168.28
4th 1039 Talk About No Frost 5975493 Christine L. Bouley 3317278 Christine L. Bouley 3317278 30.00 108.63
5th 1044 Kick Back And Kruz X0739157 Lora Knelly-Thomas 1111378 Heidi Kling 2319536 27.00 84.49
6th 1018 One Secret Kiss Robert J. Ramiza Dawn Ramiza 0806280 23.00 72.42
7th 1045 Blazin In A Mercedes 5975846 Jane L. Knelly 0541907 Jane L. Knelly 0541907 16.00 60.35
8th 397 Lazy Huntin X0737504 Rachel Lentz 3245654 Rachel Lentz 3245654 11.00 48.28
9th 1042 Best Be Better X0739899 Cindy Howard Robert Howard 9.00 36.91

974 A Simple Kiss 5940646 Lynda L. Balins 3313050 Larry E. Balins 3454760 0.00 0.00

Class:  216 - QIP 2 Yr Old Western Pleasure Futurity Entries:  1
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Score Money

1st 1047 PSU Dynamic Loper 5905651 Lora Knelly-Thomas 1111378 Lora Knelly-Thomas 1111378 4.00 749.25

Class:  217 - Non-Pro 3 & 4  Yr Old Western Pleasure Futurity Entries:  11
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Score Money

1st 1291 Last At Batt 5881410 Tracy L. Hritz 2994291 Tracy L. Hritz 2994291 40.00 350.10
2nd 1285 Lope With The Motion 5736937 Tammy M. Conroy 0951209 Tammy M. Conroy 0951209 31.00 233.40
3rd 1021 Tip Off To Sleep 5853387 Riley Preston 3462719 Riley Preston 3462719 28.00 163.38
4th 993 I Know I'm Struttin 5820302 Dakota G. Hultberg 4114076 Dakota G. Hultberg 4114076 24.00 105.03
5th 1299 Lazy For Certain 5879188 Kristine M. Funk 2705252 Kristine M. Funk 2705252 22.00 81.69
6th 1401 Peace love n Lopin 5796784 Rosciti quarter horses llc3581491 Henry V. Rosciti 2148468 21.00 70.02
7th 1294 Keepin It Certain 5773099  Mountain Edge Farm 1027642 Lindsay Dunkelberger 3307731 21.00 58.35
8th 996 He Made My Day 5840277 Tonya A. Carmean 1357133 Tonya A. Carmean 1357133 14.00 46.68
9th 1022 Its A Certain Thing 5852402 Matthew & Melissa Burton Melissa Burton 4133946 13.00 35.01

10th 382 Too Hot For Cashmere 5795975 Bailey Fitzgerald 4324263 Bailey Fitzgerald 4324263 5.00 23.34
851 VS Simple Man X0728624 Larry E. Balins 3454760 Larry E. Balins 3454760 0.00

Class:  218 - Open Yearling Lunge Line Futurity Entries:  10
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Score Money

1st 1038 PSU Shes Willy Good 5940660 Pennsylvania State U 0109011 Chris Grant 38.00 317.10
2nd 974 A Simple Kiss 5940646 Lynda L. Balins 3313050 Scott S. Kauffman 1053628 30.00 211.40
3rd 1039 Talk About No Frost 5975493 Christine L. Bouley 3317278 Scott S. Kauffman 1053628 29.00 147.98
4th 1016 Goodiegoodiegoodride 5982514 Jerran C. Dolan 1666541 Douglas E. Ruppert 1351284 27.00 95.13
5th 1044 Kick Back And Kruz X0739157 Lora Knelly-Thomas 1111378 Lora Knelly-Thomas 1111378 24.00 73.99
6th 995 Blazin My Blues Away 5968733 Tonya A. Carmean 1357133 Tonya A. Carmean 1357133 21.00 63.42
7th 1045 Blazin In A Mercedes 5975846 Jane L. Knelly 0541907 Lora Knelly-Thomas 1111378 20.00 52.85
8th 1017 Bestpieceofmyheart 5953090 Jane Parker N0469022 Shawn C. Alter 1619761 16.00 42.28
9th 1040 JCG All About Me 5941907 Cheryl M. Dean 1667822 Ryan McKillips 0900163 11.00 31.71

10th 1042 Best Be Better X0739899 Cindy Howard Dorene 'Dodie' Howard 1831309 4.00 21.14

Class:  219 - 3 Yr Old Western Pleasure Futurity Entries:  5
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Score Money

1st 1025 Made For First Class 5846546 Susan Jacobs O'Connell3106862 Chase Barnes 2803716 18.00 223.38
2nd 1280 TheExclusiveMartini 5833050 Jeffrey W. Carpenter 2376586 Jared Jon Stack 3475377 15.00 157.68
3rd 1299 Lazy For Certain 5879188 Kristine M. Funk 2705252 Ray Carmean 0132845 14.00 118.26
4th 993 I Know I'm Struttin 5820302 Dakota G. Hultberg 4114076 Courtney Laney 3274916 9.00 85.41
5th 851 VS Simple Man X0728624 Larry E. Balins 3454760 Scott S. Kauffman 1053628 4.00 72.27

Class:  220 - 3 & 4 Yr Old Ranch Riding Futurity Entries:  5
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Score Money

1st 1236 Jackieslittlediamond 5766424 James M. Norrison 3058114 Steve Meadows 0757731 19.00 223.38
2nd 992 Little Jersey Chic 5759468 Alison L. Long 2008009 Steve Meadows 0757731 17.00 157.68
3rd 997 Terminal Gravity 5785333 Caitlin Harrison 3281452 Caitlin Harrison 3281452 11.00 118.26
4th 412 PSU Jack On The Rox 5765887 Sylvia L. Decker 4298954 Sylvia L. Decker 4298954 9.00 85.41
5th 998 Strutin With A rose 5736967 Rebecca K. Schmitt 2504334 Daniel R. Bergstresser 2296849 4.00 72.27
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Class:  221 - 3 & 4 Yr Old Trail Futurity Entries:  7
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Score Money

1st 575 Best Man Standing 5763814 Christina Sakalas 3684761 Jonathan Meilleur 2007252 28.00 251.28
2nd 1256 Hrsursnmarilynmonroe 5824066 Vito Latini 2350324 Colton LaSusa 3087800 20.00 173.58
3rd 1264 That Cheatin Cowboy 5747240 J&N Stables LLC Colton LaSusa 3087800 20.00 126.88
4th 520 Jamaica Me Lazy 5732367 Alyssa N. Schipani 4187213 Alexandria Bryner 2026528 17.00 88.03
5th 1255 Glo Inthedark 5743446 Jeffrey Powell 4315275 Whitney A. Lagace 2280697 15.00 72.49
6th 832 ITS A SOUTHERN DREAM5761220 Chase Summerville 4125600 Melissa Shetler 2850937 8.00 64.74

1263 Dont Skip Martini 5831410 Vito Latini 2350324 Whitney A. Lagace 2280697 0.00 0.00

Class:  300 - Trick Shot Western Pleasure Maturity Entries:  21
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Score Money

1st 1285 Lope With The Motion 5736937 Tammy M. Conroy 0951209 Brian E. Cox 2456526 35.00 1,302.00
2nd 1272 KM Invited by Bo 5225418 Melinda G. Barnes 1114746 Donnie J. Recchiuti 1324189 35.00 868.00
3rd 465 I Am The Party 5606426 Dr Ted D. Filandrianos 1108192 Jonathan Meilleur 2007252 33.00 607.60
4th 568 Best Too Be Cool 5306427 Susan Grabski 0213822 Maggie Dekraker 3742178 20.00 390.60
5th 1024 KM She Knows Best 5523981 Rebecca Smiecinski 2745531 Chase Barnes 2803716 18.00 303.80
6th 564 Touch Me Touch Me 5701577 Jackie Schall 982117 Dan Rawlings 2451898 15.00 260.40
7th 1241 Dancin InTheMoonlite 5559224 Tonya A. Carmean 1357133 Ray Carmean 0132845 13.00 217.00
8th 369 SST Cotton Candy 5719789 Michelle L. Walters 1856937 Samantha Aderhold 3679092 10.00 173.60
9th 899 Invitation Bronzed 5640055 Nicole Stickney 3335839 Nicole Stickney 3335839 8.00 130.20

10th 1023 Whats My Sign 5563352 Margaret Smith 3566436 Jennifer Stein 2384077 7.00 86.80
97 PrettyAt Closin Time 5789499 Kelly Goldinger 2224178 Randy Mitchell 1664881 0.00
220 PSU Krymsun For Sure 5684615 Darcy Anthony Mitchell 1802081 Darcy Anthony Mitchell 1802081 0.00
313 Drunk On Ur Luv 5730863 Stephanie L. Windecker1237117 Raven Lynn Windecker 4100203 0.00
585 HP Good Hotrod 5552907 Korinne M. Ankerbrand 4155234 Emily N. Ankerbrand 4155233 0.00
627 Classic Blazer 4699226 April Renee R. McCarra1286808 Renee M. Myers 1456220 0.00
630 Money N Da Bank 5006156 Karen Cindy Vanelswyk4238945 Karen Cindy Vanelswyk 4238945 0.00
646 PSU Lazy Lopin Lion 5461365 Darcy Anthony Mitchell 1802081 Allison Anne Mitchell 4168538 0.00
788 Lazys Leadin Lady 5687384 Lucinda Conrad 4237085 Bobby Dean 1215051 0.00
1276 Jamaica Me Flatline 5665031 Aniela M. Cortina 4159352 Aniela M. Cortina 4159352 0.00
1289 Midnight Dreamer 5660282 Ashley Estelle Roach 4232483 Jim Chafin 1698480 0.00
1294 Keepin It Certain 5773099  Mountain Edge Farm 1027642 Jessi R. Irion 2342847 0.00

Class:  301 - Trick Shot Hunter under Saddle Maturity Entries:  15
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Score Money

1st 609 Kruzin Pretty 5572415 Sandra L. Reese 0549346 Sandra L. Reese 0549346 59.00 630.00
2nd 1316 Simpley Unforgetable X0728712 Laura Te Grotenhuis 3600614 Julie Majernik Solvesky 2159293 56.00 420.00
3rd 1290 PSU Krymsun Gray Sky X0713519 Rosemary Ogorchock Barber0273316 Tracey J. Kauffman 1357683 46.00 294.00
4th 1043 Nothing Flat AboutMe 5767236 Christine Rankin 1458169 Dorene 'Dodie' Howard 1831309 42.00 189.00
5th 127 Hes Willy Awesome 5686663 Heidi Kling 2319536 Heidi Kling 2319536 42.00 147.00
6th 1307 PSU Shaded in Blue 5302569 Emily H. Fennell 2793059 Edward A. Weber 1041425 39.00 126.00
7th 789 Pippin In My Bentley X0689163 Lexi Reger 4261158 Bobby Dean 1215051 38.00 105.00
8th 1284 Im N Outsider 5582245 Lindsey Elly 2265145 Jared Jon Stack 3475377 31.00 84.00
9th 1273 Move Over Im Hot X0718973 Michelle A. Sipiorski 2096003 Michelle A. Sipiorski 2096003 31.00 63.00

10th 322 Win Your Dreams 5687239 Mackenzie Weaver 4233345 Mackenzie Weaver 4233345 24.00 42.00
11th 1344 Blue In The Irons X0719452 Carrie L. Murray 3162528 Carrie L. Murray 3162528 22.00 0.00
12th 1318 Dun BN Blue 5697974 Linda Pottieger 3219800 Leah C. Bryner 2966750 22.00 0.00
13th 210 Hoos Nite Sky X0708782 Diana M. Ginitz 1082922 Diana M. Ginitz 1082922 10.00 0.00
14th 364 Mysteriously Awesome 5271723 Cloe Barnhart Madalyn Begonia 3418010 10.00 0.00
15th 990 This Kats Blue X0726793 Taylor Rose Sheesley 4015166 Taylor Rose Sheesley 4015166 8.00 0.00

Class:  302 - Non-Pro 2 Year Old Western Pleasure Futurity Entries:  2
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Score Money

1st 1019 Shes My Side Chick 5891280 Rebecca Smiecinski 2745531 Rebecca Smiecinski 2745531 7.00 671.00
2nd 1047 PSU Dynamic Loper 5905651 Lora Knelly-Thomas 1111378 Jane L. Knelly 0541907 5.00 549.00
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